949
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le
m

of  impact during transport or of  adhesion (sticking) to the floor (see
No-slip disks on page 979).
ORDER INFORMATION
The levelling elements are supplied unassembled to make carriage
and storage easier. The components (base and stem) are supplied
in separate packing: less volume taken and better protection from
scratches and dirt.
To order bases and stems separately, see:
 - table of  possible combinations Bases/Stems (see page 984)
 - the codes of  the Bases (see page 838)
 - the codes of  the Stems (see page 986).
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
AISI 304 stainless steel nut (see Nuts NT. on page 979).
ESD  STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
 RoHS  PA  NBR
+212 °F
-22 °F
LV.A-SST-ESD-C                                    LV.A-AS-SST-ESD-C
Code Description Code Description D d L L1# l l1 h s
Articulation
Ø
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
 #
323121-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M8x43-ESD-C 327121-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M8x43-ESD-C 60 M8 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 63 82
323125-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M8x68-ESD-C 327125-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M8x68-ESD-C 60 M8 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 75 94
323221-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M10x43-ESD-C 327221-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M10x43-ESD-C 60 M10 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 72 91
323225-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M10x68-ESD-C 327225-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M10x68-ESD-C 60 M10 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 85 104
323231-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M10x98-ESD-C 327231-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M10x98-ESD-C 60 M10 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 99 118
323321-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M12x43-ESD-C 327321-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M12x43-ESD-C 60 M12 76 79 43 33 24 14 14 14000 82 101
323325-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M12x68-ESD-C 327325-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M12x68-ESD-C 60 M12 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 100 119
323331-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M12x98-ESD-C 327331-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M12x98-ESD-C 60 M12 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 122 141
323421-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M14X68-ESD-C 327421-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M14X68-ESD-C 60 M14 101 104 68 33 24 14 14 14000 123 142
323431-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M14X98-ESD-C 327431-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M14X98-ESD-C 60 M14 131 134 98 33 24 14 14 14000 144 163
323441-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M14X148-ESD-C 327441-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M14X148-ESD-C 60 M14 181 184 148 33 24 14 14 14000 227 246
323521-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M16x68-ESD-C 327521-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x68-ESD-C 60 M16 101 104 68 33 24 16 14 14000 145 164
323525-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M16x108-ESD-C 327525-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x108-ESD-C 60 M16 141 144 108 33 24 16 14 14000 199 218
323541-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M16x148-ESD-C 327541-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x148-ESD-C 60 M16 181 184 148 33 24 16 14 14000 252 271
323561-ESD LV.A-60-14-SST-M16x168-ESD-C 327561-ESD LV.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x168-ESD-C 60 M16 201 204 168 33 24 16 14 14000 279 298